L10000024459

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	uicss)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	MAIT	☐ MAIL
☐ PICK-OP	☐ WAII	L WAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
,		
C-485-4 C	O-177-1-1	-100
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
*		



300168478883

02/16/10--01014--004 **155.00

FILED

10 MAR -3 PM 2: 12

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY SEE, FLORIDA

¹: Office Use Only

S. HAWKES

MAF _ 4 2010

EXAMINER

S. HAWKES

FEET 17 204

EXAMINER

W10-8084



February 17, 2010

RASUL ATAKOV 285 UPTOWN BLVD 540 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

SUBJECT: EVEREST STONE, LLC Ref. Number: W10000008084

We have received your document for EVEREST STONE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 010A00003994

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of C					•
SUBJI	ECT:	Eve	erest	Stone	e, LLC	
		Name of Limit	ed Liab	oility Con	npany	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ted for fil	ing.	
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to th	e followi	ing:	
				Atakov	<u></u>	
			Name	of Person		
			Firm/C	Company		
		285 Upto			rd #540	
			Ad	dress		
				rings, F and Zip Co	L 32701	
			•	·		
- 0		E-mail address: (to be used		e annual r	eport notificati	on)
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
		sul Atakov e of Person	_ at (_)	683.8599
	Nam	e of Person		Area Co	ode & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amount:				
] \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	_ C	ertified (ling Fee & Copy opy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Cliftor 2661 E	Courier Add ration Section on of Corpora Building Executive Cer assee, FL 323	utions uter Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	20. 6
Everest Stone	e.LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	
ADTIGUE II. A LIVE	SS. W. E.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	nainal office of the Limited Lightlity Company is:
The maning address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Elability Company's.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
285 Uptown Boulevard #540	285 Uptown Boulevard #540
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Anthony Wo	ngshue
Name	
1801 Sandy Creek	Lane Ste 214
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
Orlando, FL 32826	F1.
City, State, an	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar	J	naging Member(s): ger or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Rasul Atakov
MGR		Rasul Atakov 285 Uptown Boulevard #540 Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
	_	
(Use attachment	if necessary)	
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must kate of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAl be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:	oe specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a nember of this document contract that the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury